Ski Utah 2013-14
Ski School Contact Information for Wasatch Front ski areas

· Please use the following numbers when contacting ski schools concerning travel issues. 
· Use the following e-mails for reporting trip numbers (must use attendance sheet) five days prior to trip; if there are multiple e-mails listed, send the attendance sheet to everyone. Don’t forget to send info to Jo as well!
· Send all the information attached to ONE e-mail to all of us; do not send a separate e-mail from each classroom.
Alta

Julian Cordova – supervisor

Phone: 801 799-2271(ski school); 801 799-2272 (Julian)
E-mail: julianc@alta.com
Snowbird

George Kolbenschlag – Assistant Director Operations 

Jay Shortsleeves – supervisor

Phone: 801 933-2191 (direct Mt. School line)
E-mail: gkolbenschlag@snowbird.com; jshortsleeves@snowbird.com. 
Brighton

Bill Novak – supervisor

Leslie Blank – ski school director

Phone: 532-4731 Ext. 247 (ski school) or 824-4133 (Bill’s cell – emergency)

E-mail: billnovak@brightonresort.com; leslieblank@brightonresort.com 
Solitude

Leif Grevle – ski school director

Phone: 536-5730 (ski school)

E-mail: leif@skisolitude.com 

Park City

Mary Flinn Ware – children’s manager

Phone: 435 658-5570 (kid’s mountain school); 435 658-5562 (Mary’s office-questions prior to trip date)
E-mail: maryf@pcski.com
Deer Valley

Mya Frantti, Mike Kelley & Kurt Hammel – supervisors

Phone: 435 645-6655 (prior to trip day) & 435 645-6637 (day of trip) or 435 649-6069 (direct line)

E-mail: mfrantti@deervalley.com & khammel@deervalley.com & mkelley@deervalley.com 
Canyons
John Pohl – Children’s Program Manager
Phone: Phone: 435 615-3315 or 435 615-3449

E-mail. jpohl@vailsresorts.com.  
Jo Garuccio/Shayes White (my assistant)

Phone: 801 557-6844 (Jo); 801 558-7494 (Shayes)
E-mail: jo@agegroupsports.com & jimmyandshayes@gmail.com 
Lewis Stages: 801 433-6514; Le Bus: 801 975-0202 [image: image1.png]



